



Tri-Corps Machine Brokers, Inc
9999 N Stowe
Victoria, XX 99999

PICK TICKET
Reprint

Bill To 24781009	DEERE ELECTRIC VICTORIA STATION PO BOX 9999 VICTORIA, XX 99999	Ship To	VICTORIA STATION VICTORIA, XX 99999

Order #	870403-00
Page #	1
UPC Vndr	000000
Ship Point	Victoria Warehouse
Via	Cust P/U Vet
Terms	Net 30
Ordered	11/30/07
P/O	11/30/07
Picked	11/30/07
Shipped	11/30/07
Request	11/30/07
Printed	11/30/07 12:43

Taken By	dkb	Sales in	dkb	Sales out	320	Placed by		Customer P/O	KITCHEN
-----------------	------------	-----------------	------------	------------------	------------	------------------	--	---------------------	----------------

Instructions	
Staging	

Line #	Product And Description	UPC Item#	Bin Location	Quantity Ordered	Quantity B.O.	Quantity Shipped	Qty UM	Unit Price	# Cartons	Amount (Net)
4	HF-ASG12X12X6NK Pull Box Screw Cover	42510	I2/B6/B /	1.00	0.00	1.00	EA	21.09		21.09
3	AB-700HN125 8-PIN TUBE BASE SOCKET BASE SOCKET	35785	K1/B1/C /	2.00	0.00	2.00	EA	5.71		11.42
2	AB-700HA32A1 700-HA GENERAL PURPOSE TUBE BASE RELAY	31082	K1/B2/E /	2.00	0.00	2.00	EA	15.26		30.52
1	AB-400DP40NA3 400 DEFINITE PURPOSE CONTACTOR 40A	35000	NE/W /PAR/T	4.00	4.00	0.00	EA	0.00		0.00

Total 63.03
Fuel In 0.97
INVOICE TOTAL: \$ 64.00

4 Lines Total			# of Lines Not Printed 0	Qty Shipped Total 5.00	Total 63.03				
<i>Picked By:</i>	<i>Packed By:</i>	<i>Checked By:</i>	<i>Cube:</i>	<i>Weight:</i>	<i>Freight Charges:</i>	<i>Pallets</i>	<i>Cartons</i>	<i>Bundles</i>	<i>Reels</i>
			0.00000	10.20000					

Received By:

Date Received:

Customer Copy

Page 1 of 1



Tri-Corps Machine Brokers, Inc
9999 N Stowe
Victoria, XX 99999

PICK TICKET
Reprint

Bill To 24781009	DEERE ELECTRIC VICTORIA STATION PO BOX 9999 VICTORIA, XX 99999	Ship To	VICTORIA STATION VICTORIA, XX 99999

Order #	870403-00
Page #	1
UPC Vndr	000000
Ship Point	Victoria Warehouse
Via	Cust P/U Vct
Terms	Net 30
D	Ordered 11/30/07
A	P/O 11/30/07
T	Picked 11/30/07
E	Shipped 11/30/07
S	Request 11/30/07
	Printed 11/30/07 12:43

Taken By	dkb	Sales in	dkb	Sales out	320	Placed by		Customer P/O	KITCHEN
									Instructions
									Staging

Line #	Product And Description	UPC Item#	Bin Location	Quantity Ordered	Quantity B.O.	Quantity Shipped	Qty UM	Unit Price	# Cartons	Amount (Net)
4	HF-ASG12X12X6NK Pull Box Screw Cover	42510	I2/B6/B /	1.00	0.00	1.00	EA	21.09		21.09
3	AB-700HN125 8-PIN TUBE BASE SOCKET	35785	K1/B1/C /	2.00	0.00	2.00	EA	5.71		11.42
	BASE SOCKET									
2	AB-700HA32A1 700-HA GENERAL PURPOSE	31082	K1/B2/E /	2.00	0.00	2.00	EA	15.26		30.52
	TUBE BASE RELAY									
1	AB-400DP40NA3 400 DEFINITE PURPOSE	35000	NE/W /PAR/T	4.00	4.00	0.00	EA	0.00		0.00
	CONTACTOR 40A									

Total 63.03
Fuel In 0.97
INVOICE TOTAL: \$ 64.00

4 Lines Total	# of Lines Not Printed 0	Qty Shipped Total 5.00	Total 63.03
Picked By:	Packed By:	Checked By:	Cube: 0.00000
			Weight: 10.20000
			Freight Charges:
			Pallets
			Cartons
			Bundles
			Reels

Received By: Date Received: Scanning Copy Page 1 of 1
Do not write below this line



PT



870403-00



Tri-Corps Machine Brokers, Inc
9999 N Stowe
Victoria, XX 99999

PICK TICKET
Reprint

<i>Bill To</i> 24781009	DEERE ELECTRIC VICTORIA STATION PO BOX 9999 VICTORIA, XX 99999	<i>Ship To</i>	VICTORIA STATION VICTORIA, XX 99999

<i>Order #</i>	870403-00
<i>Page #</i>	1
<i>UPC Vndr</i>	000000
<i>Ship Point</i>	Victoria Warehouse
<i>Via</i>	Cust P/U Vet
<i>Terms</i>	Net 30
<i>Ordered</i>	11/30/07
<i>P/O</i>	11/30/07
<i>Picked</i>	11/30/07
<i>Shipped</i>	11/30/07
<i>Request</i>	11/30/07
<i>Printed</i>	11/30/07 12:43

<i>Taken By</i>	dkb	<i>Sales in</i>	dkb	<i>Sales out</i>	320	<i>Placed by</i>		<i>Customer P/O</i>	KITCHEN
-----------------	------------	-----------------	------------	------------------	------------	------------------	--	---------------------	----------------

<i>Instructions</i>	
<i>Staging</i>	

<i>Line #</i>	<i>Product And Description</i>	<i>UPC Item#</i>	<i>Bin Location</i>	<i>Quantity Ordered</i>	<i>Quantity B.O.</i>	<i>Quantity Shipped</i>	<i>Qty UM</i>	<i>Unit Price</i>	<i># Cartons</i>	<i>Amount (Net)</i>
4	HF-ASG12X12X6NK Pull Box Screw Cover	42510	I2/B6/B /	1.00	0.00	1.00	EA	21.09		21.09
3	AB-700HN125 8-PIN TUBE BASE SOCKET BASE SOCKET	35785	K1/B1/C /	2.00	0.00	2.00	EA	5.71		11.42
2	AB-700HA32A1 700-HA GENERAL PURPOSE TUBE BASE RELAY	31082	K1/B2/E /	2.00	0.00	2.00	EA	15.26		30.52
1	AB-400DP40NA3 400 DEFINITE PURPOSE CONTACTOR 40A	35000	NE/W /PAR/T	4.00	4.00	0.00	EA	0.00		0.00

Total **63.03**
Fuel In **0.97**
INVOICE TOTAL: **\$ 64.00**

4 Lines Total			# of Lines Not Printed 0	Qty Shipped Total 5.00	Total 63.03				
<i>Picked By:</i>	<i>Packed By:</i>	<i>Checked By:</i>	<i>Cube:</i>	<i>Weight:</i>	<i>Freight Charges:</i>	<i>Pallets</i>	<i>Cartons</i>	<i>Bundles</i>	<i>Reels</i>
			0.00000	10.20000					

Received By:

Date Received:

Office Copy

Page 1 of 1